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6 Governorate 12 Street /Zokak
7 Qadha' 13 House number
8 Nahiya 14 District
9 Hay 15 Village
10 Mahlla Environment
11 BLOCK Urban 1

RURAL 2

17

18 LATITUDE N .

19 LONGITUDEL / E .

20 Head of household name
21 Work address:

22 23 Mobile number:

1 RELATIVE 1
2 NEIGHBOR 2
3 OTHER 3
4

27 28

1 INTERVIEWER:

2 TEAM LEADER

3 CENTRAL SUPERVISOR

4 GOVERNORATE COORDINATOR

Part (4): the household diary

CODE
DATE

SIGNATURE
DAY MONTH YEAR

OTHER NUMBERS
24 25 26

Codes for question 25
NAME relationship to the head of household PHONE NUMBER

B.- GPS COORDINATES

Household size

C.-  HOUSEHOLD IDENTIFICATION

D.- CONTACT INFORMATION
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Building census No

A. GEOGRAPHICAL LOCATION OF THE HOUSEHOLD
NAME CODE NAME CODE

1 2 3 HOUSEHOLD IDENTIFIER
WAVE NUMBER TEAM NUMBER

INTERVIE
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4 5
Cluster serial N HH
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Ministry of Planning 

Central Statistical Organization (CSO)
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NAME

Number of households in 
the dwelling

E. FIELD STAFF
29 30 31 32
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diary notebook
Left with the 
household

DAY Date _ _ / _ _ / _ _ Number of lines completed in this page:
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<--- Total 20

diary notebook
Left with the 
household

DAY Date _ _ / _ _ / _ _ Number of lines completed in this page:
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<--- Total 40

diary notebook
Left with the 
household

DAY Date _ _ / _ _ / _ _ Number of lines completed in this page:

01

02

03
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05

06

07

Source 
(purchase, 
grants and 

donations from 
other 

households, 
gifts and 

donations from 

Household notes The total amount (in any unit)

The real value       

Description (as detailed as possible)
No.

Or estimated

QUANTITY Description of the unit 
(kg, number ...)DINARS

Day # 2

Day # 1

Household notes The total amount (in any unit)

The real value       

Description (as detailed as possible)
No.

Or estimated

Source 
(purchase, 
grants and 

donations from 
other 

households, 
gifts and 

donations from 
Description of the unit 

(kg, number ...)DINARS QUANTITY

DINARS

Day # 1

Household notes The total amount (in any unit)

The real value       

Description (as detailed as possible)

No.

Or estimated

QUANTITY Description of the unit 
(kg, number ...)

Source 
(purchase, 
grants and 

donations from 
other 

households, 
gifts and 

donations from 
outside the 
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Table 1: meals taken within the household housing unit

INSTRUCTIONS:

Interviewer:

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
BREAKFASTLUNCHDINNERBREAKFASTLUNCHDINNERBREAKFASTLUNCHDINNERBREAKFASTLUNCHDINNERBREAKFASTLUNCHDINNERBREAKFASTLUNCHDINNERBREAKFASTLUNCHDINNER
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Every day and for each individual tick "×" in the column corresponding to the meal taken by an 
individual outside the household housing unit: 1 - breakfast, 2 - lunch or 3 - dinner.

DAY #1 DAY #2 DAY #3 DAY #4 DAY #5 DAY #6 DAY #7COPY THE NAMES OF THE 
HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS 
FROM THE FLAP, IN THE 

SAME ORDER
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Table 2: Number of participants other than the household members  in meals within the household expenditure
EACH DAY, WRITE THE NUMBER OF PEOPLE  THAT SHARED EVERY MEAL. DO NOT INCLUDE HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS
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TYPE OF MEAL

Number of individuals other than 
household members sharing meals 
within the household expenditure.

DAY NUMBER DAY #1 DAY #2
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1.

2.

●
●
●

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Your provision of correct and accurate information will help planners and policy makers 
make sound decisions to raise your level of living and reduce poverty in Iraq

Do not record in the notebook expenditure on goods and services used for productive
purposes such as expenditure on fuel for taxis (taxi) or for machines and pumps used
in the farm. Record only the value and the amount of gasoline used for the purposes
of the household.

If the household bought an item on credit (debt) during the time reference (7 days),
record the full purchasing value in the household expenditure as soon as it acquires
the commodity.

There are some goods acquired by the household from the exchange of goods
(barter), for example, the family gives an amount of flour and receives in return
tomatoes. Record in the notebook the value of the tomatoes it acquired at the price
they would buy it.

number of meals taken by household members within the housing unit during past
days (Table 1)
Number of meals taken by individuals from outside the household that came for the
household expenditure during (7) days (Table 2)

In all other cases the household which consumes a commodity that it did not spend
on, as commodities received from other households or for work, include the item and
the value at the price it would buy it.

Newspapers and magazines

Two pages are assigned to record the expenditure of each day of the week, separately.
Meals are recorded in the last two pages in the notebook. 

In the case of household consumption of a commodity from its self-production, for
example, the family produces rice or milk, and consumed a quantity of this product,
the household records the amount consumed and not the total production after it is
converted to units of measurement (such as a bowl, mug ... etc. ) to kilogram. The
value of this quantity is recorded by the price at which the household would buy it.

Dear household ...

We will entrust you with the notebook to record your daily expenditure for a period of
(7) days from the day following the day you received the notebook, which include: -

Your daily expenditure on food and drink and smoking, including ready to eat food
whether eaten at home or in restaurants, cafes or in other places.

Your daily expenditure on some non-food items and services that have the status of 
recurrent expenditure. Namely: -

Gasoline of all kinds (generators and private cars)
Road transport services (transport within the governorate and between governorates) 
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